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Ligier European Series

Red Bull Ring Heat

Free Practice

RED BULL RING C|CISSiﬁCOTi0n by Driver FOS'I'eS'I' LOp

No Team Car Cat Driver Time Lap Total Gap Kph
23 HPRacing by Monzagarage Ligier JS P4 IS P4 Jacopo FACCIONI :37.586 18 25 159.3
34 Les Deux Arbres Ligier JS P4 Js P4 Patrice LAFARGUE :38.229 35 35 0.643 0.643 158.3

23 HPRacing by Monzagarage Ligier JS P4 IS P4 Alessandro CICOGNANI
33 Les Deux Arbres Ligier JS P4 15 P4 Jacques NICOLET
24 Orhes Racing Ligier JS2 R 52 R Mathieu MARTINS
53 M Racing Ligier JS2 R JS2R Natan BIHEL

69 M Racing Ligier JS2 R 152R Laurent MILLARA
24 Orhes Racing Ligier JS2 R 2R Olivier PERNAUT
95 CTF Performance Ligier JS2 R 152R Nicolas BERAUD

:38.509 21 24 0.923 0.280 157.8
:38.624 41 43 1.038 0.115 157.6
:39.921 12 20 2.335 1.297 155.6
:40.468 36 41 2.882 0.547 154.7
:40.899 31 41 3.313 0.431 154.1
:41.210 9 18 3.624 0.311 153.6
:41.390 20 21 3.804 0.180 153.3
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COOL Racing Ligier JS2 R Js2R Cédric OLTRAMARE :42.009 32 34 4.423 0.619 1524
13 COOL Racing Ligier JS2 R S2R Maurice SMITH :42.597 33 33 5.011 0.588 151.5
25 Orhes Racing Ligier JS2 R JS2R Julien FEBREAU :43.022 15 20 5436 0.425 150.9
17 Arctic Energy Ligier JS2 R 52R Povilas JANKAVICIUS :43.408 9 11 5.822 0.386 150.3
25 Orhes Racing Ligier JS2 R I52R Alain BUCHER :44.351 15 20 6.765 0.943 149.0
95 CTF Performance Ligier JS2 R JS2R Gilles PORET :45.833 23 23 8.247 1.482 146.9
17 Arctic Energy Ligier JS2 R JS2R Sergei EGOROV :45.944 20 27 8.358 0.111 146.7

Track Temp: 26.90 °C  Air Temp: 14.72°C  Track Status: M4
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